CONTINUIDAD EDUCATIVA

P19 (CURSO 2) LUNES Y JUEVES DE 12:25 A 13:55 DOCENTE: FABIANA SILVERA SALON 208

BERMUDEZ FIAMMA 5770812-2
MARTINEZ AGUSTIN 5768170-6
MORALES FACUNDO 5780520-7
CUSTIEL ANDREW 5750282-3
VIVAS MARIA BELEN 56799075
GUARDIA ALEJO 5760761-5
Rodriguez Sebastidn 5758902-9
RODRIGUEZ FEDERICO 5779725-0
VILLENA JOAQUIN 5673491-4
FERRAZ SANTIAGO 5749858-7
RODRIGUEZ TADEO 5696324-4
MURNOZ ALEJANDRO 5696324-4
FERNANDEZ SILVERA  |BRIAN 57552066
GARCIA HORMINOGUEZ|SOFIA 57495955
GIANNEO GONZALEZ |ANGEL 57846350
VAZQUEZ GABRIEL 5774360-7
PRIETO SOFIA 5731123-2

P12 (CURSO 2) LUNES Y JUEVES DE 10:55 A 12:25 DOCENTE: FABIANA SILVERA SALON 208

CURBELO ROBERTO 5553208-0
CARTELLE THIAGO

DELAY RAPHAEL 5774319-6
PAIS LAUTARO 5673490-8
GONZALEZ KEVIN EZEQUIEL

CASE SERENA

ARRIETA CLAUDIO 5769290-7
GOMEZ BRYAN 5791014-9
GEREZ DE SOUZA CHRIS 5752901-5
LA CRUZ JEAN 5636184-4
MAURAN ERIC 5747113-5
BARRERA GUZMAN 5776705-7
AGUIAR MAURO 5695401-1
DE OLIVERA ANGELINA 5740389-7
GARCIA SANTIAGO 5768818-0
GOMEZ LUCIANO 5792446-1
CASTAGNETO CARLOS 5790313-2
PRIBAZ, FEDERICO 4836422-6

P17 (CURSO 2) MIERCOLES Y VIERNES DE 17:05 A 18:35 DOCENTE: ADRIANA BALBI SALON 205

LLUL ELIZABETH 51638888
LOPEZ JUAN 52482234
DA SILVA MARCOS 54729050
FERNANDEZ LUCAS 56060571
CARDOZO SHERALDINE 44515037
Soria Carolina 57275535
Nufiez Mikel 56654065
Romero Martina 50322652




|Ma|an

P14 (CURSO 3) LUNES Y VIERNES DE 12:25 A 13:55 DOCENTE: MARTIN POU SALON 205

Santiago

5647279-6

Artigas Leandro 5668084-2
Garcia Yamila 5547821-6
Pedreira Lucas 5639123-5
Sellanes Axel 5703710-1
Lacuesta Maximiliano 5712491-0
Duarte Juan 5670684-4
Martinez Dario 5688289-4
Noguera Mateo 5686664-0
Couto Alexis 5646283-4
Gleva Elizabeth 5674560-4
Rius Ramiro 5699640-3
Gutierrez Diana 5623385-7
Alvez Camilo 5524536-8
Gdémez Leandro 5658059-9
Knuth Nahuel 5631548-1
Melanie Porley 49380841
Leonel Maidana 5694222-0
Camilo Villalba 5709917-9
Franco Ximeno 5757236-3
Castineira Santiago 5600464-8
PI8 (CURSO 3) SIN DOCENTE DESIGNADO AUN

ARECO MARIA 54157485
CORRALES JUAN 51437686
RIVERO MIQUEAS 56866781
ANON CLARA 52524117
WASKOVEEK ANA 34711560
ORELLANA LUISSANGELO 63913004
LELEO NICOLAS 44781224

|ALUMNOS GENERACION 2025

P11 (CURSO 1 ) LUNES Y VIERNES DE 10:55 A 12:25 DOCENTE: MARTIN POU SALON 205

Brandon
Brayan Leonardo
Cristian

Eleazar

Elias

Estefania

evelin

Gabriel

Ivan

Jeremy

Joaquin

Kamil

Luciano agustin
Manuel

Maria

Hernandez Martinez
Marshall Da Rosa
De los santos

Garcia

Silveira

Cerdeiro

Lomiendo

monua

Garcilazo

Cisnero

Silvera

Gutiérrez Zorrilla Guerra
Zawrzykraj

Silva Silva

Nieto

Rialan

59578074
57324168
5758755-4
58272904
57807051
57466198
46005531
58012059
58137251
5-697-058-8
57441982
58342311
57719157
58168464
57387099
52441432

FINEST
rugby
rugby
rugby



Marian
Melanie
Melanie Agustina
Pia Casla
Rodrigo
Santiago
Santiago
Santiago
Sergio
Victoria

Alan

Aldana

Elias Ezequiel
Andy

PIA (CUIRSO 1) MARTES Y JUEVES DE 10:55 A 12:25 DOCENTE: EUGENIA BERTIZ SALON 205

adrian
Agustin Elias
Alan

Bruno

Bruno Javier
Carolina
Cristhian
Denis

Dilan

Dilan Ezequiel
Ezequiel

Pastorino
Martinez
Carmona olivera
Aguero Luzardo
Cardona

Perez Altamirano
Dornellez
Rodriguez
Olivera

Llovet

Pereira

De los santos
Rodriguez Nufiez
Aristimuio

Techera
Miraballes Perez
Sisa

Rena

Diaz Pintos de Olivera

Rogowski

Barboza

Castro

Ferreira

De Olivera Aquino
Correa Rodriguez

5.483.126-3
58182347
55783384
57193525
56007305
58361341
53672559
56979976
57611482
5.832.995-9
57071814
58032174
58182717
58253918

58101587
57031185
56121434
56629884
5.839.125-9
51494905
57710032
57402489
56124561
58400620
52373857



Fabricio Morales 2784318-8

Facundo Ferreira Moreira 57700885
geison lugo 34586204
Gerard Nicolas Rivero Silva 58018928
lara Bergara 5.351.394-5
Joaquin Rial 58316493
Juan Zeballos 57373564
Juan Federico Fernandez Aguiar 57383786
Luca Silva 58414287
Lucas Marizcurrena 57689065
Martina Alvarez 58535289
Mateo Gonzdlez 58465731
Mikaela Silva 56596461
Nahuel Pombo Ramos 58224753
Raul Felix 58116552
ricardo oribe 64047397
Valentin Caldes 59809835
Valentino Olivera 58313902
Victoria Teran 56434156

PI5 (CURSO 1) MARTES Y JUEVES DE 12:25 A 13:55 DOCENTE: EUGENIA BERTIZ SALON 205

Bruno Rodriguez 57192468
Dyaln Gaton Pereira 57883504
Enzo Agustin Garaventa Velazquez 58145557
Erick Villegas 6280010-3

Erik De biase 58141426
Facundo Aguiar 5.732.424-3

Facundo Rodriguez 58230540



Federico Riguay 57395646
Gerardo Siré 58442078
IGNACIO MAGLIONE FERNANDEZ 58307626
Ignacio Gomez 58041822
Jeremias Castillo Vallejo 5.833.333/4
jhonatan ramos 5.454.718-9
Julieta Olivo 58310461
Kevin Jesus Mora Cruz 67011983
Leandro Rodriguez 58429321
Leonardo Baez 58006604
Lucas Pettinari 5825217-4

Maia Medina 58492261
Martina Casalas 58063315
Mateo Martinez 56362575
Neheun Lautaro CLIMENT GONZALEZ 58078158
Patrick Caserta 59622867
Reynaldo Maldonado 56434071
Rodrigo Labruna 58476170
Santiago Lorenzo 58247030
Sebastian Fau 58088286
Tamara Romero 57944229
Thiago campuzano 66827907
Yennifer Micaela Leonardo Rodriguez 58245662

Agustin Alexis 56880244
Alex Suarez 57385530



Benjamin Ezequiel
Camilo
Carolina

Edgar

Fabricio
Facundo
Facundo
Federico
Franco

Gabriel

Gastén
Guillermo Nicolas
lara

ismael

Josué

Lautaro
Lautaro Nicolas
Leandro

Lucas

Lucas

Martina
Mateo

Mauro

Nahuel

Oriana

pablo matias
Santiago

Sofia

Lista de espera
IGNACIO

Ivan

Joaquin

Jonas

Lucas
Masimiliano
Maximo
Noemi

Raydel
Salvador
Santiago

Sofia
Stephanie Florencia
Tadeo

Thiago

Thiago

Ursula
Valentina
Lucas

P16 (CURSO 1) LUNES Y JUEVES DE 17:05 A 18:35 DOCENTE: ADRIANA BALBI SALON 208

Coppetti Gabrielzyk
Rodriguez
Recalde
olivera

Casalas

Olivera

Porcal
Bentancort
Vazquez
Molina

Sosa

Campbell Sapiro
Medina

ramos nufiez
Rodriguez
Rosa

Martinez Perez
Arias

Arias

Veiga

Caireli

Castillo
Escobar
Rodriguez
Soria

andrada soria
Etcheverry
Coronel

MAGLIONE
Vega Armas
Sosa

Martirena

Pere

Moreles

Alvarez

Gil

Reyes

da Fonseca Ramos
pereyra

Romero
Rodriguez rotela
Abella

Rosa

Magnin

Garcia

Leite

Mena

57944752
57501108
57066066
58251493
56863751
58434380
5850195-5
49670690
58025117
58226745
57406720
56905151
57830795
58129397
62144044
57831482
57767427
5.731.710-1
57472628
54768406
57017854
55451961
58005343
51850303
5736115-2
56504159
55046374
53817317

58307626
5827049-5
58284262
56294536
54911645
57332094
57366340
58491922
P546488
58282348
58057051
58282402
63682334
57953353
58330730
58511287
41161079
57846645
5827274-4



Alicia

Angel
Brandon
Brandon
Brian

Brian
Bruno
Carlos
Christian Jonathan
Daiana
Dario
Diego

Enzo
Ernesto
Fabian
Federico
Florencia
Juan nicolas
Juan Pablo
Lautaro
Lautharo
Maria
Maria
Maria Valentina
Martina
Mauricio
Mauricio
Melannie
Miriam valeria
Rodrigo
Roxana
Silvestre
Ursula
Yohanly

Maciel
Ferrer
Trindade
Saracho
Suarez
Suarez
Protasio
leites
Medina Correa
Ren
Gordillo
Etcheverria
Rodriguez
Coreea
Morosoles
Lucero
Oyola
Centurién olivera
Do Carmo virches
Ponciano
Vallejo
Gonzalez
Vazquez
Lemos Brun
Carballo
Camargo
Alzugaray
Larrosa
Ramos
Alvez
Pereira
Sanchez
Garcia
Pérez

36272871
56095912
54811182
5669108-7
57518820
5751882-0
52725052
43238878
48032778
54028121
54936447
55606829
5317724-2
1788075-4
55674208
55055947
53610246
51753206
51820768
5819060-9
57881089
55873725
53901679
52706668
55239167
46199207
49091187
52299457
45392638
46425052
37057606
55110743
4116107-9
6562243-5







